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RANTOUL CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT #137

2023-2024 School Year – Contact Information

Broadmeadow Elementary School
500 Sunview Rd. 
Rantoul, IL 61866

Ms. Amy Blomberg, Principal 
Phone: 217-893-5405 
Email: ablomberg@rcs137.org

Eastlawn Elementary School
650 N. Maplewood Dr. 
Rantoul, IL 61866

Ms. Jayme Bajer, Principal 
Phone: 217-893-5404 
Email: jbajer@rcs137.org

J.W. Eater Junior High School
400 E. Wabash Ave. 
Rantoul, IL 61866

Ms. Heather Jacobs, Principal 
Phone: 217-893-5401 
Email: hjacobs@rcs137.org

Northview Elementary School
400 N. Sheldon St. 
Rantoul, IL 61866

Ms. Kelly Mahoney, Principal 
Phone: 217-893-5403 
Email: kmahoney@rcs137.org

Pleasant Acres Elementary School
1625 Short St. 
Rantoul, IL 61866

Ms. Samantha Sebestik, Principal 
Phone: 217-893-5402 
Email: ssebestik@rcs137.org

Rantoul City Schools District Offices
1 Aviation Center Dr. 
Rantoul, IL 61866

Dr. Scott Woods, Superintendent 
Phone: 217-893-5400 
Email: swoods@rcs137.org
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